
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300573
DATE : 20.10.2023

REQ TITLE : ASSET 1172300580

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300580

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000015 PIPE::SCAN BASE UNIT: CON:LINE FLOWCELL INCL.
ADAPTER PLATE, NANO PUMP, INSERTION NOZZLE,
VENT VALVE, ENCLOSURE, PIPE::SCAN CABLE HU
B INCL. 10 M CONNECTION CABLE TO CON::LINE,
PRESSURE SENSOR MFG NAME: S::CAN GMBH,
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: AUSTRIA CAT NO
:P-500-PS-SET-0
12-DW 10 M ANTENNA EXTENSION CABLE MFG
NAME: S::CAN GMBH, COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:
AUSTRIA CAT NO :D-330-ANTENNA-CABLE
CONDU::LYSER, WITH
PLUG CONNECTION MFG NAME: S::CAN GMBH,
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: AUSTRIA CAT NO:
E-511-2-000 PH::LYSER ECO, PH AND
TEMPERATURE MONITOR WITH
 PLUG CONNECTION MFG NAME: S::CAN GMBH,
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: AUSTRIA CAT NO:
E-514-2-000 CHLODI::LYSER - CHLORINE DIOXIDE
SENSOR RANGE
 0-2MGL WITH PLUG CONNECTION MFG NAME:
S::CAN GMBH, COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: AUSTRIA CAT
NO: E-528-1-000 BLADE + SHUT-OFF SADDLE
DN300/NPS

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300573
DATE : 20.10.2023

REQ TITLE : ASSET 1172300580

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300580

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 12 MFG NAME: S::CAN GMBH, COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN: AUSTRIA CAT NO: F-169-SPSET-DN300
INCLUDING SPARES 1 EACH,  NANO PUMP FOR
PIPE::SCAN C
AT NO: F-450-PS-PUMP ,  BRUSH UNIT FOR
FLOW-CELL AUTO BRUSH I::SCAN CAT NO:
F-446-M-ISCAN , VENT VALVE FOR PIPE::SCAN CAT
NO: F-450-
PS-VENT TOOL SET FOR PIPE::SCAN MOUNTING:
CAT NO: F-450-PS-TOOL RETRACTABLE INSERTION
NOZZLE FOR PIPE::SCAN CAT NO: F-450-PS-NOZZLE
ENCLOSURE FOR PIPE::SCAN CAT NO:
F-450-PS-ENCLOSURE PH & REFERENCE
ELECTRODE CAT NO: E-514-2-PH CHLORINE
DIOXIDE ELECTROLYTE AND MEM
BRANE CAP FOR E- 528-1/2 SENSORS CAT NO:
E-528-1/2-KIT  INSTALLATION, INTEGRATION WITH
SCADA AND AQUAVIEW, COMMISSIONING, NOC &
OTHE
R MEP WORKS, WARRANTY 1 YEAR INCLUDING ALL
MAINTENANCE AND CALIBRATION FROM THE DATE
OF COMPLETE INSTALLATION.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492300573
DATE : 20.10.2023

REQ TITLE : ASSET 1172300580

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172300580

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
ASSET

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


